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sumsnsvlne
s KRUNGTHAI BANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5
Inendugsiadraan(Susy
sznat)
vendaasiatann(Buey
ilszana)

46,101.99

* Select transactions to view by:

S
@)

O

Date
02-04-2019
02-04-2019
09-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
i1 7-04-2019
17-04-2019
17-04-2019
22-04-2019
24-04-2019
24-04-2019
24-04-2019

24-04-2019

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

931000
931000
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931001
931001

931001

From Date 01-04-2019

Time | 00:00 v

Toqiym - v

Teller Id Transaction Code Description
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

931001

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 46,101.99 -->
i To Date 30-04-2019
Time | 24:00 v |
Cheque No. Amount Balance
1,609.81 1,610.44
990.65 2,601.09
-2,600.46 0.63
12,192.00 12,192.63
44,730.00 56,922.63
3,500.00 60,422.63
2,527.00 62,949.63
76,760.00 139,709.63
1,400.00 141,109.63
2,800.00 143,909.63
2,500.00 146,409.63
880.00 147,289.63
2,971.96 150,261.59
191,220.00 341,481.59
1,990.00 343,471.59
9,800.00 353,271.59
6,750.00 360,021.59
31,600.00 391,621.59

Init Br

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682




25-04-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -218,054.00 173,567.59 0603
25-04-2019 931005 BCD14 &uv.nn.a#/200059 40,782.00 214,349.59 108682
25-04-2019 931005 BCD14 &u9.nn.a112/200059 240,106.00 454,455.59 108682
25-04-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -14,137.00 440,318.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTPC 10404128 -13,500.00 426,818.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTPC 10404130 -3,980.00 422,838.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTRC 10404133 -172,870.00 249,968.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTRC 10404136 -1,395.00 248,573.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTRC 10404135 -11,500.00 237,073.59 0603
25-04-2019 571652 CWTRC 10404137 -20,600.00 216,473.59 0603
26-04-2019 582091 CWTRC 10404132 -1,986.00 214,487.59 0603
30-04-2019 93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL -146,409.00 68,078.59 0603
1of2 next » last [»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




g sumsnsving
' KRUNGTHA BANK

‘ Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5
InmduasWatoann(tdusu
Uszna)
JnandudsWadren(uou
iszuna)

* Select transactions to view by:

@

! specific Period:

Date

30-04-2019

30-04-2019

30-04-2019

30-04-2019

Transaction Date:

46,101.99

From Date 01-04-2019

Today v
Tellerild Transaction Code Description
93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
SBK:30 SBR:776
90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:776
90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1

90180 CBCA

Total Cr. = 675,109.42
Total CLCK. 0.00

SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS
INCL R1

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name TAK BR.
Available Balance 46,101.99
E To Date 30-04-2019
Time | 24:00 v |
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-3,851.96 64,226.63
10404129 -2,200.00 62,026.63
10404131 -3,626.00 58,400.63
10404134 -58,400.00 0.63

Total Dr. = -675,109.42

4l first 1 previous 20f2

Init Br

108682

0700

0700

0700

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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. wHuft 1/4
— unA.5UIANT e qulan 1111 Jawszloue 10110 Page of Pages
= fland 4 &2 1u197A
= Thailand B
ranch
inuiriey 603-6-04026-1
g5 Buhsnisdasinademafiaain Account No.
. - . <
IMPFOFITHALN aun 1REEsIad a.1wuwne a.da0 Tun 30/04/2562
druanuasiila Date
dnadiaden 2”5’@“ THB
A7n 63000 urrency
Thailand Wlun 0.00
[Loan] Limit
325,577
Su/riau/q SWINS L Aadung wiaauda e . aaudu/dinuy gagAuia__. s _ephsianns
T T Date T T Code ~“Descriptions © " Cheque No. ~ Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F [AhToli )] 519,810.07
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10400538 346.73 519,463.34 1185 551308
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10400539 3.27 519,460.07 0603 7245
01/04/2562 CWCH 10412105 44,720.00 474,740.07 0603 571652
01/04/2562 CWCH 10412107 46,440.00 428,300.07 0603 540027
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10412121 13,300.00 415,000.07 0603 570104
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10412126 6,040.00 408,960.07 0603 570104
01/04/2562 CDCH 13,040.00 422,000.07 0603 571652
01/04/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL. 10412120 12,079.00 409,921.07 0700 90180
R1
01/04/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10412115 26,182.00 383,739.07 0700 90180
R1
02/04/2562 CWCH 10412123 84,000.00 299,739.07 0603 540027
_ 02/04/2562 _CWCH I . dest2122 0 10,00000. e e 289,739.07. 0603 19790
02/04/2562 CWCH 10412124 5,000.00 284,739.07 0603 571652
02/04/2562 CWCH 10412106 46,440.00 238,299.07 0603 571652
02/04/2562 CDCH 18,580.00 256,879.07 0603 570104
02/04/2562 CBCA SBK:65 SBR:323 ICAS INCL 10400536 790.00 256,089.07 0700 90180
R1
03/04/2562 CDCH 30,450.00 286,539.07 0603 500135
05/04/2562 CDCH 16,910.00 303,449.07 08603 571834
09/04/2562 CWCH 10400535 33,440.00 270,009.07 0603 540027
09/04/2562 CWTRC 10412127 17,820.00 252,189.07 0603 19790
09/04/2562 CWTRC 10412130 4,320.00 247,869.07 0603 19790
C/F uaaun'll 247,869.07

Krungthai

nsulne

tisydidurnnsTudgsaiu
Current Account

(usadruaraduraarunan)



tisgdisurinnszuAs iU
Current Account

(lusadruanaduiaaiunan)

. WHUTA 2/4
una.suIRIsHe e guan 1111 e wszlaus 10110 Page of Pages
Thaitand & &1276070
2 Branch
g Wi d 603-6-04026-1
g i Guihpnsdasivedamatinain ACCAOU"'Z No.
g MaFuATRAA ouu Lfaensied a0 a.afiae Tun 30/04/2562
E druanuasiinle Date
2 gnadiasan . gnat‘\’m THB
a1n 63000 urrency 0.00
_ . Wdun .
Thailand [Loan] Limit
325,578 '
Fu/iiau/il Eatilakt] dradun unLAUdR oawIu/Waindu HARANUAD e c}vhs"mms
— Date . Code. . Descriptions_ . . ChequeNo.— ————  —  Withdrawal/Deposit——~. - —-———Balance— -~ —Branch——Teller-—~———
B/F HAREAN 247,869.07
09/04/2562 CDCH 25,850.00 273,719.07 0603 19790
09/04/2562 CWCH 10412129 3,650.00 270,069.07 0603 580372
10/04/2562 CWTRC 10412128 180.00 269,889.07 0603 7245
10/04/2562 CWCH 10412132 26,000.00 243,889.07 0603 500135
10/04/2562 CDCH 16,480.00 260,369.07 0603 540027
10/04/2562 CWTRC 10412131 35,200.00 225,169.07 0603 540027
11/04/2562 CDCH 5,760.00 230,929.07 0603 571834
11/04/2562 CWTRC 10412135 10,480.00 220,449.07 0603 571834
11/04/2562 CWTRC 10412134 2,640.00 217,809.07 0603 571834
11/04/2562 CWTRC 10412133 9,600.00 208,209.07 0603 571834
11/04/2562 CWCH 10412137 2,514,00 205,695.07 0603 580372
17/04/2562 BCD14 E-PRO/108883 4,000.00 209,695.07'108682 931000
20/04/2562 CWTRC T T T ) 10412136 i,ge000 ’ T 207,805.07 1185 571648
22/04/2562 CDCH 36,130.00 243,935.07 0603 571652
23/04/2562 CDCH 16,784.00 260,719.07 0603 580372
23/04/2562 CWTRC 10412138 1,750.00 258,969.07 0603 580372
23/04/2562 CWTRC 10412139 1,920.00 257,049.07 0603 580372
23/04/2562 CWTRC 10412140 9,580.00 247,469.07 0603 580372
23/04/2562 CWCH 10412141 5,540.00 241,929.07 1185 551308
24/04/2562 CDCH 27,870.00 269,799.07 0603 580372
25/04/2562 CWCH 10412142 2,240.00 267,559.07 0603 570104
25/04/2562 CDCH 6,160.00 273,719.07 0603 571652
C/F vacuaty 273,719.07



tieydidundnnsza LU
Current Account

(lusagruaiadurgarunan)

. uruf 3/4
— una.sUIAITNge e qulan. 1111 Yo wsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand fa RV RlRl]
= Branch
wailiy®  603-6-04026-1
g5 duhpnis@asivademaiiann Account No.
InedusEsianie auu W dgnswad a1 mmia a.dia Judl 30/04/2562
fuavuanila Date
dnadiasnin gn,alﬁu THB
1A 63000 u%reqcy 0.00
—_— ) wdug .
ailand Jo
h [Loan} Limit
325,579
Fufréau/d NS faduu wgwmda G LR ITY AR T TSIY] tHanANRAD L] vsvhswms .
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit ~___ Balance _ Branch__. Teller
B/F Hagunu1 273,719.07
26/04/2562 CDCH 28,700.00 302,419.07 0603 571652
26/04/2562 CWTRC 10412143 16,176.00 286,243,07 0603 570104
29/04/2562 CDCH 5,280.00 291,523.07 0785 570923
30/04/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 277,590.,00 569,113.07 108682 931000
30/04/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,888.00 583,001.07 108682 931000
30/04/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,089,00 608,090.07 108682 931000
30/04/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 501,785.33 1,109,875.40 108682 931000
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412147 442,303.33 667,572.07 0603 571834
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412152 250,493.50 417,078,57 0603 571834
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412144 22,000.00 395,078.57 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412145 22,000.00 373,078.57 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412154 1,129.50 371,949.07 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412149 5,211.00 366,738.07 0603 580372
TT30/0472562 TCWIRCTTT T T T10417146 T T 748,000.00 . T 318,738.07 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412160 38,760.00 279,978.07 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412157 4,068.00 275,910.07 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTPC 10412158 50,178.00 225,732,07 0603 582091
30/04/2562 CWTPC 10412159 27,776.00 197,956.07 0603 582091
30/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 3,500.00 201,456.07 108682 931001
30/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 12,192.00 213,648.07 108682 931001
30/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 44,730.00 258,378.07 108682 931001
30/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 76,760.00 335,138.07 108682 931001
30/04/2562 CDCH 17,350.00 352,488.07 0603 540027
C/F vanunTy 352,488.07



dieydundnnssusseiu
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Thailand &1 ERVRRE!
2 Branch
Wwudlley  603-6-04026-1
g W5y duhpnisdaevadomaiania Acgount No.
8 INARBFITWALW auu RS gneied a1l a.diae Tun 30/04/2562
g duanuasiia Date
g dnnadiasenn analdu THB
a7n 63000 C”;re”.cy 0,00
- WHun .
ailand -
Thai [Loan] Limit
325,580
Su/ifau/il SIEUAS Aaduin unuEaUda ) aaudu/winIu __ HAQAILUAR 4
Date Code ~Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gAML 352,488.07
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10412161 1,500.00 350,988.07 0603 570104
30/04/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:66 ICAS INCL 10412151 3,000.00 347,988.07 0700 90180
R1
30/04/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10412155 12,079.00 335,909.07 0700 90180
R1
30/04/2562 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:776 ICAS INCL 10412150 26,182.00 309,727.07 0700 90180
R1
ganmsiufia 309,727.07
TINTANTOAURY 46 Eatilin] 1,434,961.33
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ERP TR EARTIRITY 23 Enliik) 1,224,878.33
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
nsanaGuaiiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 Ealitty 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

maﬁmmwmmn sWETNaAg CLCK / BCCK vianufiv Lﬁﬂﬁsawamswﬂmﬁn TnafiansunanisEan
tAuLa? Lda CL asuanamnanisaiasiigsants CLCR

(lusedruaradunanrunan)
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nsolna
tisydidurdinnssuauiu
Current Account
. wHui 1/1
vua.sunsnseine gulan 1111 datwsyTaue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand RN fana
Branch
wadioyd 603-6-03195-5
H%u  Wurhnawg mmdnmatiaain Account No.
INENFBI WAL auu AFannsAad a1 uwie a.dias Juit 30/04/2562
suanuasiiia Daten
dnaifiasain g”"““’“ THB
a7 63000 urrency 0.00
. WHUH .
Thailand [Loan] Limit
325,343
3u/idau/d LRliGRE] dradun [T HIRETY o) aaudu/dInu HARAILKRD A vsﬂ'\ﬂums
Date Code Descriptions _ Cheque No Withdrawal/Deposit Bal Brench——Feller————
B/F HanUAUY 470,173.31
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10201133 7.01 470,166.30 0603 7245
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10201130 7.01 470,159.29 0603 7245
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10201131 742.99 469,416.30 1185 551308
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10201129 742.99 468,673.31 1185 551308
02/04/2562 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:377 ICAS INCL 10201128 4,258.60 . 464,414.71 0700 90180
R1
09/04/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10201132 1,680.00 462,734.71 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10201132TRC
BR#1352CID#6031776278
25/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 3,541.50 466,276.21 108682 931000
25/04/2562 BCD14 TAK TECHNICAL/200603 7,137.00 473,413.21 108682 931000
26/04/2562 BCD14 &ud.nn.a142/200059 116,320.00 589,733.21 108682 931000
26/04/2562  BCDFE suv.nn.a147/200059 10.00 589,723.21 108682 931000
29/04/2562 CDCH 2,000.00 591,723.21 0785 570923
30/04/2562 CDTRC 1,129.50 592,852.71 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CDTRC 5,211.00 ___598,063.71 0603 580372
ganml ula 598,063.71
IMNSHIBMTNAURY 7 sang 7,448.60
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
susansHIAky 6 ) 518AS 135,339.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insana3anifiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 EaliT at 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

AadunaRuey | IWI8AIS CLCK / BCCK wneafe i@infisananisdaniiy taafiannunamsian
tAuwal e CL asuansmansaasiasianis CLCR

(lUsaaruaaduraaunds)
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Krungthai
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Current Account

. WHU 1/2
— una.5uRINT Ina glan 1111 danwsyTuus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &0 ERVRERT]
=, Branch
3 Wwatiloyd 603-6-04401-1
5 f¥u  Guasuyuwrn@oaldanoisd vedowmetianin Account No.
NSO auy aFsgnsied a0 a.dias Tui 30/04/2562
shuaviuaale Date
Finadiasain 2‘1"““’“ THB
@1n 63000 urrency 0.00
— . W Rug .
Thailand [Loan] Limit
325,700
Sufidiau/d 518A5 dadun wnmamda aaudu/dimdu tiannanaa dun v;vi'ﬁ'mms
Date = Code _ Descriptions ___ Cheque No. . ~Withdrawal/Deposit ___ ~ __ Balance __ Branch__ Teller __ __
B/F HanuAun 0.00
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10360888 1,397.66 -1,397.66 0603 7245
01/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,397.66 0.00 0603 7245
01/04/2562 CWTRC 10360887 148,152.34 -148,152.34 0603 570104
01/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 148,152.34 0.00 0603 570104
11/04/2562 CWTRC 10360894 800.00 -800.00 0603 571834
11/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00 " 0.00 0603 . 571834
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10360895 15,050.00 -15,050.00 0603 580372
30/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 15,050.00 0.00 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTRC 10360897 11,400.00 -11,400,00 0603 580372
30/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 11,400.00 0.00 0603 580372
30/04/2562 CWTPC 10360898 1,200.00 -1,200.00 0603 582091
30/04/2562 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00 0.0 0603 582091
30/04/2562 CWTPC 10360896 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0603 582091
T 30/04/2562 OTIDOverdraft protection ; - 1,500.00 ~—"0.00 U603 582091
R NEET) 0.00
5INTIVATAURU 7 §I8AS 179,500.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
ssansdnEu 7 51875 179,500.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insamaFuniAy (Unclear Chg.) 0 ERlil Rk 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

(Wsadruaaduranrunaa)



2380300045C5R04A01 1147737
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Thailand

wiu  Buasvuurli@eailaainlsd medamatieain
MFIITWARW auu WHnensiad a.u e a.dias
fuanuaniia
dunaifiasnn
®1n 63000
Thailand

tieySurdnnszuas U
Current Account

uWuit

Page of Pages
CRVIR
Branch
Wiy d
Account No.
Tuit-

Date
anawvu
Currency
9dun
[Loan] Limit

2/2

0N
603-6-04401-1
30/04/2562
THB

0.00

AaBLneANLGY ; TWETIeNT CLCK / BCCK wsnedig dafisanamsGaniu Taadiansiusanisdan

Huwad e CL asuannaalseasiaants CLCR

(lusaauaraduigaIunan)




